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1. Content of the 2014 report 

1 - Economic and structural overview of the EU fishing 
fleet. 

 

2 -Regional analyses of the EU fishing fleet. 

 

3 - Economic performance assessments for each EU 
Member State. 

 

4 – Balance indicators 
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1. AER policy uses 

Data 
validation 

tools 

Review by 
MS 

Expert 
meeting 

Review by 
MS and 
STECF 

Review by 
JRC and 
MARE 
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Support for balance indicators 
(fleet reports) 

Analysis of conservation measures 

Evaluation of management plans 

Support for  IA and policy analysis 

Analysis of trends and  developments 
in the fishing fleet. Support to 
evaluate structural policies.  

GIS maps 
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Analysis of drivers  
and trends Publications and 

policy support 

Others (EP, 

OECD, FAO..) 

 Common indicators,   

 Trends: expected 
targets in 2023,  

 SWOT analysis. 
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2. The big numbers of the EU fleet 

4 

151 000 
fishermen 

86 000 
fishing 
vessels 

63 000 

SSCF 

€ 7 
billion 

landings income 

€3.3 
billion 

GVA  

€410 
million 

Net profit 
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21% 

16% 

13% 

24% 

12% 

11% 

10% 

17% 

15% 

14% 

13% 

21% 

17% 

13% 

28% 

16% 

16% 

28% 

22% 

50% 57% 50% 59% 60% 51% 

2. EU overview: a quick snapshot by MS 
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2. EU overview: fleet category 
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2. EU overview: trends in the economic 
performance 
  

Good news…                         and bad news… 

 
 

 

Overcapacity in several fleet segments 

(e.g. beam trawlers) 

 

Several fleet segments in a loss making 

position 

 

4 national fleets incurring in losses  
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2. EU overview: trends in the economic 
performance by fleet category 
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2. EU overview: fuel efficiency 
 
Fuel efficiency "energy consumption/fish landed"  
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2. EU overview: fuel efficiency by fleet 
category 
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Top species at EU level  in terms 

of weight

∆2008-

09

∆2009-

10

∆2010-

11

∆2011-

12

∆2012-

average 

(2008-2011)

Atlantic herring -15,2% 26,7% 8,5% 11,9% 27,7%

European sprat -28,3% 26,2% 20,0% 20,3% 40,9%

European pilchard(=Sardine) -0,3% -11,4% -7,9% 67,9% 47,9%

Skipjack tuna -36,7% 8,5% 26,2% 2,4% 11,4%

Jack and horse mackerels nei -18,5% 5,9% 16,9% 14,8% 25,6%

European anchovy 18,9% -12,5% -7,5% 33,9% 22,9%

Sandeels(=Sandlances) nei -3,6% 60,8% -4,3% 41,7% 68,3%

Norway lobster -18,3% 11,9% 15,5% -0,4% 11,0%

Saithe -2,8% 17,9% 18,1% -3,1% 17,3%

Atlantic cod -27,4% 4,1% 7,5% 1,4% 0,0%

Atlantic mackerel -9,6% 0,8% 24,9% -16,8% -4,2%

European plaice -26,6% -4,1% 6,4% -1,7% -7,6%

European hake 0,3% -6,0% -7,2% -10,9%

Great Atlantic scallop -15,1% -1,5% 13,2% -14,4% -10,7%

Haddock 13,2% 1,3% -10,2% -5,7%

Variation in average price 

2. EU overview: trends in first sale prices  
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 3. Analysis of key fleet segments (Long Term 

Management plans) 
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 GVA 40% between 2008-2011 
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3. Drivers & Trends that influence the 
economic performance (SWOT analysis?) 

Increasing fuel prices; 

Economic crisis and limit access to credit; 

Shortage of local crews ; 

Poor marketing ; 

Reduced TACs and quotas; 

Severe weather conditions damage caused by 

marine mammals; 

Increase in the number of areas that prohibit or 

limit specific fishing; 

Higher average first sale prices for commercially important 

species; 

Recovery of some stocks; 

 Research and innovation projects funded by the EFF and 

national support; 

Capacity reduction (with or without public support);  

Implementation of certification schemes and the growing 

demand for certified products; 

More fuel efficient fishing techniques and changes of fishing 

behaviour; 
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CLOSE THE ANALYSIS OF THE EU FISH VALUE CHAIN 
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Harvesting 
Scetor 

Aquaculture 
Sector 

Processing 
Sector 

EU  
Fisheries  

Sector 

Economic report on the EU fishing 
fleet sector 

Economic report on the EU 
Aquaculture sector 

Economic report on the EU Fish 
Processing Sector 

3. Other applications and developments 

STUDIES 

(Ancillary 
actvities, 
inmigrant 

employment) 

Analytical  
Tools 
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Thank you! 
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